
Pos 

DUNLOP Cup 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DUNLOP Cup 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

76 

164 

14 

8 

10 

27 

16 

92 

105 

7 

37 

31 

24 

5 

26 

Name 

STOCCO Luigi 

SAILER Franz 

BOTTAN Riccardo 

CARRARO Roberto 

PARIDE Nessi 

PATRONCINI Andrea 

FAGGIANI Matteo 

ARMELLIN Marco 

BERTON Claudio 

PERUZZI Luca 

BELE Benjamin 

BOTTARO Marco 

ROŽMARIĆ Mario 

BONATO Larry 

DAL ZOTTO Stefano 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:27.352 

9:37.665 

9:37.766 

9:38.063 

9:38.490 

9:46.052 

9:46.627 

9:47.322 

9:52.116 

1:45.767 

10:04.700 

10:11.853 

10:15.956 

10:32.531 

10:36.050 

Diff 

10.313 

10.414 

10.711 

11.138 

18.700 

19.275 

19.970 

24.764 

DNF 

7.153 

11.256 

27.831 

31.350 

Best Tm 

1:32.223 

1:34.665 

1:34.419 

1:34.393 

1:34.652 

1:36.256 

1:35.880 

1:35.669 

1:37.206 

1:45.767 

1:34.799 

1:35.923 

1:35.841 

1:39.325 

1:39.815 

In Lap 

3 

6 

6 

2 

4 

2 

3 

3 

5 

1 

4 

2 

2 

2 

6 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha R1 

1000 NAKED 

Yamaha MT10 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

10.313 

Avg. Speed 

158,682 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.223 

Best Speed 

162,701 

Best Lap by 

76 - STOCCO Luigi 

5th King of Grobnik 2024. 

22.06.2024. 

 DUNLOP CUP 600/1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:13:20 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

22.6.2024. 16:00 


